
‭Union Local School District‬
‭2024/2025 — JV/Varsity Girls Basketball‬

‭Approved: 8/11/24‬

‭Date‬ ‭Time‬ ‭Opponent‬ ‭H/A‬ ‭Location‬ ‭Bus‬

‭11/22/24‬ ‭5:30 pm‬ ‭Beaver Local‬ ‭Away‬ ‭3:15 pm‬

‭11/26/24‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭Harrison Central‬ ‭Home‬

‭12/2/24‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭Bellaire‬ ‭Home‬

‭12/5/24‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭Cambridge‬ ‭Away‬ ‭4:30 pm‬

‭12/9/24‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭St. Clairsville‬ ‭Away‬ ‭4:45 pm‬

‭12/11/24‬ ‭5:30 pm‬ ‭Fort Frye‬ ‭Home‬ ‭ECO Center‬ ‭4:15 pm‬

‭12/13/24‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭Indian Creek‬ ‭Away‬ ‭4:00 pm‬

‭12/16/24‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭East Liverpool‬ ‭Home‬

‭12/19/24‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭Cameron‬ ‭Home‬

‭12/23/24‬ ‭3:30 pm‬ ‭Barnesville‬ ‭Home‬ ‭Varsity 6:00 pm‬

‭1/3/25‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭Bellaire‬ ‭Away‬ ‭4:30 pm‬

‭1/6/25‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭Cambridge‬ ‭Home‬

‭1/9/25‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭St. Clairsville‬ ‭Home‬

‭1/13/25‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭Barnesville‬ ‭Away‬ ‭4:45 pm‬

‭1/15/25‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭Buckeye Trail‬ ‭Away‬ ‭4:30 pm‬

‭1/18/25‬ ‭TBA‬ ‭Buckeye 8 Crossover‬ ‭South‬ ‭ECO Center‬

‭1/20/25‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭John Marshall‬ ‭Home‬

‭1/23/25‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭Monroe Central‬ ‭Away‬ ‭4:15 pm‬

‭1/27/25‬ ‭5:30 pm‬ ‭Zanesville‬ ‭Away‬ ‭3:45 pm‬

‭1/30/25‬ ‭5:30 pm‬ ‭Wheeling Park‬ ‭Away‬ ‭3:45 pm‬

‭2/3/25‬ ‭6:00 pm‬ ‭OVACs‬ ‭TBA‬

‭2/6/25–2/8/25‬ ‭TBA‬ ‭OVACs‬ ‭TBA‬


